MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday January 26, 2021
Quarter Ending:  9/30/2020

COUNTY DISTRIBUTION
BIG HORN 203.46
BLAINE 1,423.54
CARBON 1,287.51
CARTER 45.38
CHOUTEAU 86.01
DANIELS 96.36
DAWSON 1,643.36
FALLON 13,533.89
FERGUS 1.23
GARFIELD 2291
GLACIER 1,184.55
HILL 366.34
LIBERTY 453.52
MCCONE 18.24
MUSSELSHELL 352.86
PETROLEUM 43.04
PHILLIPS 1,085.50
PONDERA 305.35
POWDER RIVER 10,162.47
PRAIRIE 102.32
RICHLAND 38,239.87
ROOSEVELT 9,674.19
ROSEBUD 437.02
SHERIDAN 2,163.06
STILLWATER 1.01
SWEET GRASS 0.48
TETON 215.77
TOOLE 1,177.86
VALLEY 116.66
WIBAUX 1,276.76
YELLOWSTONE 39.82
TOTALS: 85,760.34
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday January 26, 2021

Quarter Ending:  9/30/2020
COUNTY ENTITY AMOUNT
BIG HORN
Hardin city 181.99
Lodge Grass town 21.47
203.46
BLAINE
Chinook city 854.53
Harlem city 569.01
1,423.54
CARBON
Bearcreek town 24.79
Bridger town 228.24
Fromberg town 140.27
Joliet town 198.01
Red Lodge city 696.20
1,287.51
CARTER
Ekalaka town 45.38
45.38
CHOUTEAU
Big Sandy town 21.55
Fort Benton city 5491
Geraldine town 9.55
86.01
DANIELS
Flaxville town 6.07
Scobey city 90.29
96.36
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday January 26, 2021
Quarter Ending:  9/30/2020

DAWSON

Glendive city

Richey town
FALLON

Baker city

Plevna town
FERGUS

Denton town

Grass Range town

Lewistown city

Moore town

Winifred town
GARFIELD

Jordan town
GLACIER

Cut Bank city
HILL

Havre city

Hingham town
LIBERTY

Chester town
MCCONE

Circle town

1,588.05
55.31

1,643.36

12,558.65
975.24

13,533.89

0.04
0.02
1.10
0.03
0.04

1.23

2291

2291

1,184.55

1,184.55

361.94
4.40

366.34

453.52

453.52

18.24

18.24
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday January 26, 2021
Quarter Ending:  9/30/2020

MUSSELSHELL

Melstone town

Roundup city
PETROLEUM

Winnett town
PHILLIPS

Dodson town

Malta city

Saco town
PONDERA

Conrad city

Valier town
POWDER RIVER

Broadus town
PRAIRIE

Terry town
RICHLAND

Fairview town
Sidney city

19.80
333.06

352.86

43.04

43.04

58.66
933.08
93.76

1,085.50

255.15
50.20

305.35

10,162.47

10,162.47

102.32

102.32

4,695.08
33,544.79

38,239.87
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday January 26, 2021
Quarter Ending:  9/30/2020

ROOSEVELT
Bainville town
Culbertson town
Froid town
Poplar city
Wolf Point city

ROSEBUD
Colstrip city
Forsyth city

SHERIDAN
Medicine Lake town
Outlook town
Plentywood city
Westby town

STILLWATER
Columbus town

SWEET GRASS
Big Timber city

TETON
Choteau city
Dutton town
Fairfield town

TOOLE
Kevin town
Shelby city
Sunburst town

625.93
1,574.73
402.10
1,663.87
5,407.56

9,674.19

244.41
192.61

437.02

223.73
47.15
1,737.67
154.51

2,163.06

1.01

1.01

0.48

0.48

134.07
25.01
56.69

215.77

45.89
1,019.96
112.01

1,177.86
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday January 26, 2021
Quarter Ending:  9/30/2020

VALLEY
Fort Peck town
Glasgow city
Nashua town
Opheim town
WIBAUX
Wibaux town
YELLOWSTONE
Billings city
Broadview town
Laurel city
TOTALS:

7.09
98.59
8.52
2.46

116.66

1,276.76

1,276.76

37.46
0.06
2.30

39.82

85,760.34
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