Run Date: Tuesday January 26, 2021

Quarter Ending: 9/30/2020

COUNTY	DISTRIBUTION
BIG HORN	203.46
BLAINE	1,423.54
CARBON	1,287.51
CARTER	45.38
CHOUTEAU	86.01
DANIELS	96.36
DAWSON	1,643.36
FALLON	13,533.89
FERGUS	1.23
GARFIELD	22.91
GLACIER	1,184.55
HILL	366.34
LIBERTY	453.52
MCCONE	18.24
MUSSELSHELL	352.86
PETROLEUM	43.04
PHILLIPS	1,085.50
PONDERA	305.35
POWDER RIVER	10,162.47
PRAIRIE	102.32
RICHLAND	38,239.87
ROOSEVELT	9,674.19
ROSEBUD	437.02
SHERIDAN	2,163.06
STILLWATER	1.01
SWEET GRASS	0.48
TETON	215.77
TOOLE	1,177.86
VALLEY	116.66
WIBAUX	1,276.76
YELLOWSTONE	39.82

TOTALS: 85,760.34

Run Date: Tuesday January 26, 2021

<u>COUNTY</u>	ENTITY	<u>AMOUNT</u>
BIG HORN		
	Hardin city	181.99
	Lodge Grass town	21.47
		203.46
BLAINE	Chinook city	854.53
	Harlem city	569.01
	Transm city	
		1,423.54
CARBON		
Childon	Bearcreek town	24.79
	Bridger town	228.24
	Fromberg town	140.27
	Joliet town	198.01
	Red Lodge city	696.20
		1,287.51
CARTER		
CARTER	Ekalaka town	45.38
	Estatata to Wil	45.38
		13.30
CHOUTEAU		
	Big Sandy town	21.55
	Fort Benton city	54.91
	Geraldine town	9.55
		86.01
DANIEL C		
DANIELS	Flaxville town	6.07
	Scobey city	90.29
		96.36

# MT\_FR011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions Run Date: Tuesday January 26, 2021 Quarter Ending: 9/30/2020

DAWSON	Glendive city	1,588.05
	Richey town	55.31
	·	1,643.36
FALLON		
FALLON	Baker city	12,558.65
	Plevna town	975.24
		13,533.89
FEDCUS		
FERGUS	Denton town	0.04
	Grass Range town	0.02
	Lewistown city	1.10
	Moore town	0.03
	Winifred town	0.04
		1.23
GARFIELD		
	Jordan town	22.91
		22.91
GLACIER		
	Cut Bank city	1,184.55
		1,184.55
HILL		
	Havre city	361.94
	Hingham town	4.40
		366.34
LIBERTY		
	Chester town	453.52
		453.52
MCCONE		
	Circle town	18.24
		18.24

Run Date: Tuesday January 26, 2021

MUSSELSHELL		
	Melstone town	19.80
	Roundup city	333.06
		352.86
PETROLEUM	W	42.04
	Winnett town	43.04
		43.04
PHILLIPS		
	Dodson town	58.66
	Malta city Saco town	933.08 93.76
	Saco town	1,085.50
PONDERA		
PONDEKA	Conrad city	255.15
	Valier town	50.20
		305.35
POWDER RIVER		
	Broadus town	10,162.47
		10,162.47
PRAIRIE		
	Terry town	102.32
		102.32
RICHLAND		
	Fairview town	4,695.08
	Sidney city	33,544.79
		38,239.87

Run Date: Tuesday January 26, 2021

ROOSEVELT		
110 002 + 221	Bainville town	625.93
	Culbertson town	1,574.73
	Froid town	402.10
	Poplar city	1,663.87
	Wolf Point city	5,407.56
		9,674.19
ROSEBUD		
ROSEBOD	Colstrip city	244.41
	Forsyth city	192.61
		437.02
SHERIDAN	Medicine Lake town	223.73
	Outlook town	47.15
	Plentywood city	1,737.67
	Westby town	154.51
		2,163.06
CTILL WATER		
STILLWATER	Columbus town	1.01
		1.01
SWEET GRASS		
SWEET GRASS	Big Timber city	0.48
	Ç	0.48
TETON	Choteau city	134.07
	Dutton town	25.01
	Fairfield town	56.69
		215.77
TOOLE		
TOOLL	Kevin town	45.89
	Shelby city	1,019.96
	Sunburst town	112.01
		1,177.86

Run Date: Tuesday January 26, 2021

<b>T</b> 7	A T	т	$\Gamma \chi$
1/	ΔΙ		HV

VALLEY	Fort Peck town	7.09
	Glasgow city	98.59
	Nashua town	8.52
	Opheim town	2.46
	r · · · · · · ·	116.66
WIBAUX		
	Wibaux town	1,276.76
		1,276.76
YELLOWSTONE		
	Billings city	37.46
	Broadview town	0.06
	Laurel city	2.30
		39.82
TOTALS:		85,760.34